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Peru Catholic School

Faculty & Staff
2023-2024

Father Gary Blake Pastor/Administrator frblake @perucatholic.org
Rich Koehler n Principal rkoehler@perucatholic.org
Kathy Ragan Bookkeeper/Secretary kragan@perucatholic.org
Rose Kemmemer PreK 3 rkemmemer@perucatholic.org
Camron Windy PreK 4 cwindy@perucatholic.org
Sally Johll Kindergarten sjohll@perucatholic.org
Kristi Bejster First Grade kbejster@perucatholic.org
Laury Mavity Second Grade Imavity@perucatholic.org
Brittany Harzheim Third Grade bharzheim@perucatholic.org
Beth Potthoff Fourth Grade bpotthoff@perucatholic.org
Janel Moreno 5th Grade jmoreno@perucatholic.org
Anastacia Ross 6th Grade aross@perucatholic.org
Madie Bejster Tth Grade mbejster@perucatholic.org
Melinda Reed 8th Grade mreed @perucatholic.org
Liz Quesse Technology lquesse@perucatholic.org
Anastacia Ross Spanish aross@perucatholic.org
Kathy Jagiella Music kjagiella@perucatholic.org
Ken Harris P.E. kharris@perucatholic.org
Tiffanni Duncan Aide PreK4 tduncan@perucatholic.org
Angela Kiesewetter Aide PreK3 akiesewetter@perucatholic.org
Kevin Lehn Athletic Director athleticdirector@perucatholic.org
Kim Groleau RTI Instructor kgroleau@perucatholic.org
Mike Reed Custodian mreed@perucatholic.org




